
Bearsden Chess club calendar  2019-2020 Rev 12 dated 20 March 2020
Team Captains

David

Simon

Niels

Jeff
Pete
John

                          Club Championship Mel- organiser

Day Date Comments Glasgow / D'barton Fixtures Home/ Away “Free”
Wed 04/09/2019 Glasgow League Fixtures meeting Attendees Mel, Niels

Wed 11/09/2019 Dumbarton League Fixtures meeting Attendees Jeff, Pete, John

Tue 17/09/2019 Senior Club Starts

Tue 24/09/2019 Junior section starts

Tue 01/10/2019  #
Tue 08/10/2019 C GL3A - Paisley B Home

Tue 08/10/2019 Second match on same night Home & Away

Tue 15/10/2019 School half-term holiday C DL2 – Renfrewshire AWAY on TUESDAY !  
Tue 22/10/2019 A DL1 – KO Renfrewshire Home  
Wed 23/10/2019 C GL3A - Strathclyde U AWAY

Thur 24/10/2019 A GL1 - Hamilton A AWAY
Mon 28/10/2019 B GL2 – Cathcart B AWAY

Tue 29/10/2019 Complete Club Champ Round 1 ?? C GL3A – Cathcart C Home
Thur 31/10/2019 B DL1 - Stepps A AWAY

Tue 05/11/2019   B GL2 - Hamilton B Home
Tue 12/11/2019 League & KO B DL1 – Phones Home  
Tue 12/11/2019 Second match on same night C DL2 - Stepps B Home

Thur 14/11/2019 A DL1 - EK Rovers AWAY

Mon 18/11/2019 League and KO C DL2 - Bellshill AWAY

Tue 19/11/2019 Heating problem – A GL1 Stepps match postponed  

Tue 26/11/2019 No show by Cumbernauld ? B GL2 – Cumbernauld Home

Mon 02/12/2019 A GL1 - Bellshill AWAY

Tue 03/12/2019  Complete Club Champ Round 2 ??    C GL3A - Strathclyde U Home

Tue 03/12/2019 A DL1 - EK Wanderers Home

Wed 04/12/2020   B GL2 – Phones B AWAY

Tue 10/12/2019 A GL 1 -  Dalmuir Home

Tue 10/12/2019 Second match on same night C DL2 - Giffnock Home

Mon 16/12/2019 C DL2  - Dalmuir AWAY

Tue 17/12/2019 #
Tue 24/12/2019 Closed

Tue 31/12/2019 Closed

Tue 07/01/2020 A GL1 - Stepps A Home  
Tue 14/01/2020 C DL2 - Concord Home  
Tue 14/01/2019 Home

Thur 16/01/2020 A DL1 - Stepps A AWAY

Thur 16/01/2020 Second match on same night B GL2 – East Kilbride AWAY

Mon 20/01/2020 C  GL3A – Paisley B AWAY

Tue 21/01/2020 Complete Club Champ Round 3   ??? #
Tue 28/01/2020 B GL2 – Phones A Home

Tue 28/01/2020 Second match on same night A DL1 - Cumbernauld Home

Wed 29/01/2020 C DL2 – Phones  B AWAY

Tue 04/02/2020 B GL2 – Stepps B Home

Tue 04/02/2020 Second match on same night    C  GL3A – Glw Poly C Home

Mon 10/02/2020 A GL1 - Paisley A Away

Tue 11/02/2020 B DL1 - EK Wanderers Home  
Thur 13/02/2020    C  GL3A – Glw Poly C AWAY

Tue 18/02/2020 A GL1 – Renfrewshire AWAY on Tuesday!
Tue 25/02/2020 Complete Club Champ Round 4   ??? A GL1 - Glw Poly A Home

Thur 27/02/2020 B GL2 – Giffnock AWAY

Thur 27/02/2020 Second match on same night B DL1 - EK Rovers AWAY

Tue 03/03/2020 C GL3A -Gla Montrose B Home

Tue 03/03/2020 Second match on same night A DL1 – Phones Home

Thur 05/03/2020 B DL1 – Cumbernauld AWAY

Tue 10/03/2020 B DL1 - Paisley Home  
Thur 12/03/2020 A GL1 - Glw Montrose A AWAY

Tue 17/03/2020 A GL1 - Cathcart A Home

Thur 19/03/2020  C DL2 - Poly Bishops AWAY

Mon 23/03/2020 C GL3A – Cathcart C AWAY

Mon 23/03/2020 Second match on same night A DL1 - Paisley AWAY

Tue 24/03/2020 ?? Complete Club Champ Round 5  ?? C DL2 – Govanhill Home  
Thur 26/03/2020 B GL2 - Glw Poly B AWAY

Tue 31/03/2020 #
Thur 02/04/2020 C GL3A -Gla Montrose B AWAY

Tue 07/04/2020 Hall Closed for Easter week (no home matches)  
Tue 14/04/2020 #
Tue 21/04/2020 #
Tue 28/04/2020 AGM  (No matches)

Glasgow League   Div 1 (A Team) fixtures colour

Glasgow League   Div 2 (B Team) fixtures colour

Glasgow League   Div 3b (C Team) fixtures colour

Dumbarton League Div 1 (A Team) fixtures colour
Dumbarton League Div 1  (B Team) fixtures colour
Dumbarton League Div 2  (C Team) fixtures colour

A DL1 - B DL1 Bearsden

Junior Champ? + Second match on same night

Junior Champ? + Event - How good is your chess?

Second match on same night TBC  KO B DL1 – Dalmuir TBC

Unfortunately the remainder of this season’s fixtures are cancelled as a Coronavirus precaution  and the club is closed 
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